

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12606-12607/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2011 in RFA No.2542/2006,RFA No.387/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

SUBHASH LAXMAN TIPARADDI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRIDEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.(NP)

Mr.R.Jagannathhouley, Adv.
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after disposal of C.A.No.2844 of 2011 titled Ravanasiddappa & Anr. Vs. Mallikarjun & Ors.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master